
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DATE: December 17, 2018 
 
EMAIL TO:  
Jackie Murphy Tri-Lam Roofing trilamjackie@sbcglobal.net 
Michael Ferguson J&J Roofing mferguson@jj-roofing.com 
Oscar Galvan CS Advantage USAA, Inc. o_ggalvan@hotmail.com 
Lumber Marsey Paragon Roofing lumberm@paragonroofinginc.com 
Michael Withrow Withrow Mechanical mike@wzmechanical.com 
Jacob Choate CBS Roofing jchoate@cbsmechanical.com 
Casey Gaiza Arcadia Roofing casey@arcadiaroofing.com 
Brad Oberg  J Reynolds Brad@jreynolds.com 
 
C: Paul Andress Denton ISD pandress@dentonisd.org 
 Cheryl Farmer Denton ISD cfarmer@dentonisd.org 
 
FROM: H. Ray Stringer, Jr. 
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ADDENDUM NO. 2 FOR 

DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

HODGE ES, EVERS ES, MCNAIR ES, CROWNOVER MS & RYAN HS 

PROJECT NO. CSP #1901-01 
 
Contractor shall incorporate the following additions, deletions and clarifications into the proposal 

for this project to be submitted by 2:00 P.M., WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2018, 

ATTN:  Ms. Cheryl Farmer , Senior Buyer, Denton Independent School District, Purchasing 

Department, 1303 N. Elm Street, Denton, TX 76201.  Contractor shall acknowledge receipt and 
consideration of this Addendum No. 2 on the Proposal Form. 
 
 

The addendum serves to clarify, revise, and supersede information in the Project Manual, 

the Drawings, and previously issued Addenda. 
 
The following additions, deletions and clarifications shall be made part of the plans and specifications for 
this project: 
 
Clarification: 
 
1. Refer to roof drawing RR1.01, Overall Roof Plan, Scope of Work: Provide new standing seam metal 

panel in lieu of asphalt dimensional shingle. 
 
 

END 
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